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:39.
:33.
:21.

85
04
91
05

98

.42
.52

76
97

.74

12
32
54
82
51
05
03
01

13

74
62
90
72
14
96
50

08-10-06
07-08-12
08-17-14
08-09-14
08-09-14
08-17-14
08-07-13
08-17-14
08-17-14
08-17-14
07-08-12
08-17-14
08-17-14

08-17-08
08-17-08
08-09-14
08-09-14
08-09-14
08-09-14
07-11-10
05-24-10
08-09-14
08-11-14
08-08-13
08-10-13
08-19-01
08-06-10
08-13-07
08-07-13
07-11-10

08-20-90
07-22-90
08-19-01
08-19-01
08-19-01
08-19-01
08-05-90
08-06-11
08-19-01
06-24-01
08-19-01
07-11-10
07-22-90
08-20-90
08-20-90
07-11-10
08-24-86

08-06-83
08-10-06
08-10-06
08-10-06
08-10-06
08-13-07
07-21-85
07-08-06
08-10-06
07-08-06
08-13-07
08-13-07
08-24-86
07-21-85

06-17-06

08-20-89
08-28-88
07-31-94
07-31-94
07-31-94
07-31-94
08-20-89

PNA
PNA
PSM
PSM
PSM
PSM
PSM
PNA
PSM
PSM
BWAQ
PSM
PSM

M E
PNA
PNA
PSM
PSM
PSM
PSM
PNA
PNA
PSM
PSM
PSM
PSM
PNA
PSM
PNA
PSM
PNA

M E
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA

M E
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA

PNA

M E
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA

JAMES MCCLEERY
ALAN BELL
DONALD GRAHAM
DONALD GRAHAM
DONALD GRAHAM
RICK COLELLA
RICK COLELLA
RICK COLELLA
DONALD GRAHAM
DONALD GRAHAM
SCOTT LAUTMAN
RICK COLELLA
RICK COLELLA

RR R E kb b bk b b b b b b b i

ROBERT PILGER
ROBERT PILGER

DAN KIRKLAND

DAN KIRKLAND

DAN KIRKLAND

DAN KIRKLAND
MICHAEL MCCOLLY
MICHAEL MCCOLLY
DAN KIRKLAND
STEVEN B PETERSON
STEVEN B PETERSON
STEVEN B PETERSON
DAVID DRUM
MICHAEL MCCOLLY
MICHAEL NORDBY
MICHAEL MCCOLLY
MICHAEL MCCOLLY

R R R R R R R R

ANDREW HOLDEN
ANDREW HOLDEN
THOMAS TAYLOR
THOMAS TAYLOR
THOMAS TAYLOR
THOMAS TAYLOR
ANDREW HOLDEN
WALT E REID

THOMAS TAYLOR
THOMAS TAYLOR
THOMAS TAYLOR
DICK PETERSON
ANDREW HOLDEN
ANDREW HOLDEN
ANDREW HOLDEN
DICK PETERSON
FRED WIGGIN

AKXKXKXKXKXKKAKAKAKAKANKANKANKN KKK K

JIM PENFIELD
BOB MILLER
BOB MILLER
BOB MILLER
BOB MILLER
THOMAS TAYLOR
CARTER MORGAN
BOB MILLER
BOB MILLER
THOMAS TAYLOR
THOMAS TAYLOR
THOMAS TAYLOR
JIM PENFIELD
JIM PENFIELD

BOB DORSE

R R R R R R

JIM PENFIELD
JIM PENFIELD
GENE CROSSETT
GENE CROSSETT
GENE CROSSETT
GENE CROSSETT
JIM PENFIELD

800
1500
50
100
200
50
100
200
50
100
200
200
400

70-74

50
100
200
400
800
1500
50
100
200
50
100
200
50
100
200
200
400

80-84

50

100
200
400
800

50

M.

M.
M.
M.
M.
1500 M.
M.

FERERRERRIREREER

EERRERRERERRERR

FRERERERREREEIEIEIRIEIRIREIRRERREER

ERERRERRRRERREIRREREER

FREE
FREE
BACK
BACK
BACK
BRST
BRST
BRST
FLY

FLY

FLY

FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
BACK
BACK
BACK
BRST
BRST
BRST
FLY

FLY

FLY

—
=

FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
BACK
BACK
BACK
BRST
BRST
BRST
FLY

FLY

FLY

oA
ES

FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
BACK

SUZANNE DILLS
ELIZABETH KASSEN
STELLA PREISSLER
BARB GUNDRED

BARB GUNDRED

TONI LECLERCQ
ARNI LITT
FRANCESCA DRUM
CHARLOTTE M DAVIS
CHARLOTTE M DAVIS
SARAH WELCH
CHARLOTTE DAVIS
CHARLOTTE DAVIS

RR ARk ki kb bk b ki ik b W

SARAH WELCH
SALLY A DILLON
SUZANNE L DILLS
SUZANNE L DILLS
SUZANNE L DILLS
KATHRINE CASEY
ELIZABETH SMITH
ELIZABETH SMITH
SUZANNE L DILLS
TONI LECLERCQ
TONI LECLERCQ
MURIEL FLYNN
SARAH WELCH
SARAH WELCH
SARAH WELCH
SUZANNE L DILLS
SUZANNE DILLS

R R R R W

DAWN MUSSELMAN
DAWN MUSSELMAN
DAWN MUSSELMAN
MARY MCMAHON
LEE HOLM

LEE HOLM

DAWN MUSSELMAN
DAWN MUSSELMAN
JANET GETZENDANER
GAIL GLADWELL
MURIEL FLYNN
MURIEL FLYNN
MAXINE CARLSON
CHAYA AMIAD
CHAYA AMIAD
MARION MUELLER
MARION CHADWICK

Rk W

BERNICE PHILLIPS
BERNICE PHILLIPS
MURIEL FLYNN
MURIEL FLYNN

PAT MATTHIESEN
PAT MATTHIESEN
BERNICE PHILLIPS
BERNICE PHILLIPS
BARBARA A ALLEN
MURIEL FLYNN
MURIEL FLYNN
MURIEL FLYNN

PAT MATTHIESEN
PAT MATTHIESEN
MARION CHADWICK
MURIEL FLYNN

PAT MATTHIESEN

KA KKK KAKKAXKAX KA
GLORIA TOLARO
GLORIA TOLARO
GLORIA TOLARO
GLORIA TOLARO
MARION CHADWICK

GLORIA TOLARO

0

o]

o]

0

PNA
PSM
PNA
PSM
PSM
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA

M E
PSM
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PSM
UC36
UC36
PNA
PSM
PSM
PNA
PNA
PSM
PNA
PNA
PNA

M E
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PSM
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA

M E
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA

M E
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA

PNA

08-17-08 12:25.86
08-23-13 23:53.59
07-08-12 41.73
08-17-14 1:29.34
08-17-14 3:15.12

08-12-10 46.63
08-10-06 1:46.41
08-19-01 3:46.12
07-08-12 32.57
07-08-12 1:18.83
08-17-08 3:29.21
08-03-10 2:52.67
08-02-10 6:08.99

RR Rk ik kb bk kb ik ki

08-07-13 35.73
07-08-12 1:22.66
07-08-12 2:50.89
07-08-12 6:00.15
07-08-12 12:45.67
08-17-14 28:11.00
05-31-14 45.34
05-31-14 1:16.14
07-08-12 3:27.63

08-17-14 46.06
08-17-14 1:43.20
07-31-88 4:25.18
06-12-12 39.62
08-07-13 1:33.75
07-08-12 3:45.87
07-08-12 3:21.59
08-08-10 7:23.09

R R R R R R R

08-06-83 39.29
06-26-83 1:34.38
07-10-83 3:40.35
07-31-88 9:21.69
06-01-85 20:29.86
08-24-86 37:54.63
04-28-84 49.38

06-26-83 1:51.41
07-11-10 4:17.80

08-19-01 58.76
06-04-94 2:11.33
06-19-93 4:34.80
08-11-91 1:21.10
08-17-08 4:15.93
08-17-08 9:11.13
08-24-86 7:03.07
08-23-92 14:40.19

Rk kb bk

07-25-04 56.32
07-25-04 2:10.71
07-30-00 4:38.07
08-15-98 8:42.80
08-23-92 19:54.08
07-26-92 39:29.44
07-08-06 56.47
08-10-06 2:13.38
07-12-09 4:52.32
08-15-98 1:00.02
08-15-98 2:16.15
08-15-98 4:57.73
08-11-91 1:14.60
08-23-92 2:47.59
06-29-97 10:04.90
08-15-98 4:52.55
07-26-92 12:20.02

Ik kkkkkkkkkkkkk

07-08-11 52.72
07-08-11 2:07.98
08-26-12 4:33.97
08-26-12 9:42.02
08-19-01 25:41.48
07-08-11 59.38



:06.
41,

52.
:10.
:57.
.20

53

13
48
19
62
91

4:47.64
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.70
.56

10:
20:

38

R O BN

R R R R R R R

57.
:19.
:06.
14.
:19.

11:

24

46

:57
:38.
11.
41.
:36

58.
:07.
:43
:02.
:23.
:37.
:04.

:32.

:03
:30.

:09.

:26.

04
90
60

.50

07
06

.49

86
06
67
63

99

87
86
92
94
62

.20

11

80

07

7:02.80
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08-23-92
07-28-91
07-31-88
08-28-88
06-26-88
06-26-88

08-20-89

08-01-93
06-16-93
08-19-01

- =78
08-19-01

- =78
06-16-93
08-01-93
06-19-93
07-16-95
06-16-93
08-22-93
08-27-95

08-22-93

08-10-03
08-10-03
08-10-03
08-10-03
07-25-04

07-26-98

07-26-98

07-26-98

07-26-98

07-26-98

PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA

PNA

M E N
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA

PNA

MEN
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA

PNA

PNA

PNA

PNA

PNA

M E N

M E N

JIM
JIM
JIM
JIM
JIM
JIM

JIM

RR Rk kb b kb b b b b b b i

JIM
JIM
GENE

ROBERT SIMMONDS

GENE

ROBERT SIMMONDS

JIM
JIM
JIM
JIM
JIM
JIM
JIM

JIM

R R R R R R R

GENE
GENE
GENE
GENE
GENE

JIM

JIM

JIM

JIM

JIM

RR R R Ik bk kb b 2k b b i

R Rk kb kb bk kb i

PENFIELD
PENFIELD
PENFIELD
PENFIELD
PENFIELD
PENFIELD

PENFIELD

PENFIELD
PENFIELD
CROSSETT

CROSSETT

PENFIELD
PENFIELD
PENFIELD
PENFIELD
PENFIELD
PENFIELD
PENFIELD

PENFIELD

CROSSETT
CROSSETT
CROSSETT
CROSSETT
CROSSETT

PENFIELD

PENFIELD

PENFIELD

PENFIELD

PENFIELD

100 M. BACK
200 M. BACK
50 M. BRST
100 M. BRST
200 M. BRST
50 M. FLY

100 M. FLY

200 M. FLY

200 M. I.M.
400 M. I.M.

85-89

50 M. FREE
100 M. FREE
200 M. FREE
400 M. FREE
800 M. FREE
1500 M. FREE
50 M. BACK
100 M. BACK
200 M. BACK
50 M. BRST
100 M. BRST
200 M. BRST
50 M. FLY

100 M. FLY

200 M. FLY

200 M. TI.M.
400 M. I.M.

90-94

50 M. FREE
100 M. FREE
200 M. FREE
400 M. FREE
800 M. FREE
1500 M. FREE

50 M BACK
100 M BACK
200 M BACK
50 M BRST
100 M. BRST
200 M. BRST
50 M FLY
100 M FLY
200 M FLY
200 M I.M.
400 M I.M.
95-99

50 M. BACK
100 M. BACK
200 M. BACK
50 M. BRST
100 M. BRST
200 M. BRST
50 M. FLY

100 M. FLY

200 M. FLY

200 M. I.M.
400 M. I.M.

100-104

50 M. FREE
100 M. FREE
200 M. FREE
400 M. FREE
800 M. FREE
1500 M. FREE
50 M. BACK
100 M. BACK
200 M. BACK
50 M. BRST

MARION
MAXINE
MURIEL
MURIEL
MURIEL

MUELLER
CARLSON
FLYNN
FLYNN
FLYNN

PAT MATTHIESEN

RR Rk ki kb b kb ik ik ik b

MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION

MARION
MARION

CHADWICK
CHADWICK
CHADWICK
CHADWICK

CHADWICK
CHADWICK

R R R R

Rk
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PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA

WOMEN
PNA
PNA
PNA
PNA

PNA
PNA

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

06-19-93
08-19-01
07-25-04
07-25-04
07-25-04
07-26-98

ER R R

l:16.
2:45.
6:20.
14:30.

08-10-06
08-10-06
08-10-06
07-08-06

07-08-06
07-08-06

R R R R R R

Rk kb bk

:31.
:22.
.61
:25.
:12.
t42.

= oNE 0N
o
w

3:38.
7:23.

83
19

38
54
72

47
73
21
58

58
40

RR R Rk kb b bk b ik ki
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100-
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160-

200-

240-

280-

320-

360-
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72 -

100-

120-

160-

200-

240-

280-

320-

360-
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72 -

100-

120-

160-

*** RELAY
99 PNA
ZENA HERRMANN
YURIKO SATO
119 PNA
COLLEEN HEALY
SUSAN WETSTONE
159 HUSK
TAMI BENNETT
ANNE HEALEY
199 PNA
DEBBIE GLASSMAN
CAROL MC CAIG
239 PNA
LISA DAHL
CHARLOTTE DAVIS
279 PNA
LISA A DAHL

200 M.

100 M. BRST
200 M. BRST
50 M. FLY
100 M. FLY
200 M. FLY
200 M. I.M.
400 M. I.M.
FREE - WOMEN ****%x*kxkkxkkxkkxk*xx**kx* RELAY 200
08-23-92 1:59.98 72 - 99 PNA
DONA WILLIAMS ZENA HERRMANN
DEBBIE FALSGRAF TAMMI KEELER
07-08-12 1:57.74 100-119 PNA

BRITTANY N KUNZE
PALOMA DINKEL
08-23-92
MARGARET LLOYD
AMY RUST
08-19-01
ZENA COURTNEY
ANNE BERNHARD
08-10-06
DEBBIE GLASSMAN
MARY LIPPOLD
07-08-12
SARAH WELCH

CHARLOTTE M DAVIS SUZANNE L DILLS

319 PNA
BERNICE PHILLIPS
GAIL GLADWELL
359

399

*** RELAY
99

400 M.

119 PNA
MEGAN BARRET
KRIS SPEIR
159 PNA
ANITA JONES
GAIL BRUNER
199

239 PNA
LISA A DAHL

08-10-06
KAREN BRYCE
JANET KAVADAS

DEBBIE A GLASSMAN MEGAN D OESTING

279 PNA
MARION CHADWICK
MURIEL FLYNN
319

359

399

**x RELAY
99

800 M.

119

159 PNA
JULIE BRUNO
LINDA SULLIVAN
199

1

3

:05.

:05.

:57

:09

:58.

75

90

.21

.56

69

BRITTANY N KUNZE

COLLEEN HEALY
120-159 PNA

A.PETERS-JOHNSON

KARIN HEUSTED
160-199 PNA

ZENA COURTNEY

DEBBIE GLASSMAN
200-239 PNA

ZENA COURTNEY

JO MOORE
240-279 PNA

STELLA PREISSLER

CHARLOTTE M DAVIS
280-319 PNA

MARION MUELLER

BETTY KERCHEVAL
320-359

360-399

FREE - WOMEN *****%xkkxkkxkkxkkxkkx**x RELAY 400
72 - 99
06-08-08 5:29.82 100-119 PNA
ALLYSON LAND MEGAN BARRET
ALLISON BOOMER ASHLEY RAYGOR
07-04-92 5:23.45 120-159 PNA
SALLY DOBBIN TRACY LARSON
JENNIFER OGLE CYNTHIA HIRST
160-199
08-10-09 4:34.90 200-239 PSM
SARAH WELCH SHANNON SINGER
SARAH WELCH
07-28-91 7:48.78 240-279
JANET KAVADAS
CAROLYN BALDWIN
280-319
320-359
360-399

FREE

07-26-98
JANE MOORE
KAREENA KING

13:25.47

200-239 PSM
C. ASHMANN-RICE
SARAH WELCH
240-279 PNA
MARION CHADWICK
MARION MUELLER
280-319

320-359

M. MEDLEY
08-23-92
DEBBIE FALSGRAF
MARIA BUSKE
07-08-12
PALOMA DINKEL
SUSAN WETSTONE
08-19-01
JEAN DILLON
ANNE BERNHARD

08-19-01
TONYA BERG
JO MOORE
08-17-08
LISA DAHL
DEBBIE GLASSMAN
07-08-12

LISA A DAHL
SUZANNE L DILLS
08-23-92
MARYAN BURKE
MURIEL FLYNN

M. MEDLEY

06-08-08
ALLYSON LAND
KRISTINE ANTILLA

07-26-98
GIGI BAKER
SHARON FILIPOWSKI

08-23-13
C. ASHMANN-RICE
MARY UNDERBRINK

08-23-13
SHANNON SINGER
ELIZABETH KASSEN

08-14-88
CAROL ANNING
CYNTHIA ROSIK

6:40.

5:46.

7:15.

— WOMEN ****%%*%%%
2:18.

05

.85

.26

.67

.19

.28

.53

- WOMEN * ok Kk kK kK kK

96

04

52

- WOMEN AR EEEEEEEE SRR E S EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE R R R R SRR R R R SRR R EE R R R R RS S S

12:57.91

17:47.77



360-399

*¥Hxxxxkxk RELAY 200 M.

72 - 99

100-119 PNA

GORDON CLARK

REX FLETCHER
120-159 PNA

DAVE HANNULA

DICK HANNULA
160-199 PSM

CHRIS CONROY

TREVER GRAY
200-239 PNA

DONALD GRAHAM

SCOTT LAUTMAN
240-279 PSM

RICHARD ADCOCK

RICK COLELLA
280-319 PNA

ALLAN SACHS

GENE CADDY
320-359 PNA

EVERETT CASSELL

JIM PENFIELD
360-399

Frkxxkxx RELAY 400 M.

72 - 99

100-119 PNA
ROBERT WELCHER
J.BORNHEIMER
120-159 PNA
RICK PETERSON
STEVE SCHMIDT
160-199 PSM
DANIEL PHILLIPS
DOUG JELEN
200-239 PSM
JAY PEARSON
DAN UNDERBRINK
240-279

280-319

320-359

360-399

Frkxxkxx RELAY 800 M.

72 - 99

100-119

120-159 PNA
DAN FROST
PAUL IKEDA
160-199 PSM
KIRK NELSON
DOUG JELEN
360-399

FREE - M E N ***xkkxkhkxkhkxkhkxkhkxkdkxrsx RELAY 200 M. MEDLEY - M E N ****xk*kx*%*
72 - 99 PNA 08-23-92 2:04.65
JOHN UNDERBRINK ANDREW LOVAN
STEVEN SCHMIDT JOHN POTTLE
08-24-86 1:43.31 100-119 PNA 08-24-86 1:58.92
ROBERT CRAWFORD REX FLETCHER GORDON CLARK
STEVE FREEBORN ROBERT CRAWFORD CHRIS HALL
08-24-86 1:40.07 120-159 PSM 08-07-13 1:54.52
CHRIS HALL DOUG JELEN CEJIH J YUNG
DANIEL HANNULA CHRIS J CHAPMAN CHRIS CONROY
08-17-14 1:44.64 160-199 PNA 08-19-01 1:58.34
KEVIN ESKO DAVID MC ALPINE TOM SCHUTTE
DANIEL PHILLIPS STEPHEN FREEBORN JOHN SYLVESTER
08-10-06 1:46.88 200-239 PNA 08-10-06 2:00.45
JON BACA DONALD GRAHAM JON BACA
RONALD JACOBS SCOTT LAUTMAN RONALD JACOBS
08-17-14 1:59.04 240-279 PSM 08-07-13 2:24.62
JOHN BAKER FRANK WARNER STEVEN PETERSON
DONALD GRAHAM MICHAEL MCCOLLY RICHARD ADCOCK
08-24-86 2:30.07 280-319 PNA 08-24-86 3:00.34
RAY FREDERICK FRED WIGGIN JIM PENFIELD
JIM PENFIELD JOHN KORUGA ALLAN SACHS
08-23-92 3:07.37 320-359 PNA 07-31-94 4:45.39
GENE CROSSETT ALAN SACHS EVERETT CASSELL
ALLAN SACHS JIM PENFIELD GENE CROSSETT
360-399
FREE - M E N ***xkkxkhkxkhkxhhkxkhkxkdkxrsx RELAY 400 M. MEDLEY - M E N ****xk*x*+*
72 - 99
07-04-92 4:21.55 100-119 PNA 07-04-92 4:59.58
PAUL SHERMAN ROBERT WELCHER PAUL IDEKA
JEFF OLLIFFE PAUL SHERMAN RICHARD BEEN
07-04-92 3:56.41 120-159 PNA 07-04-92 4:30.39
S.SCHUFREIDER J.BORNHEIMER RICK PETERSON
CRAIG MALLERY STEVE SCHMIDT CRAIG MALLERY
08-23-13 4:31.04 160-199 PSM 08-23-13 5:02.80
KENNETH RICE DOUG JELEN KENNETH RICE
KIRK NELSON KIRK NELSON DANIEL PHILLIPS
08-23-13 5:02.11 200-239 PSM 08-23-13 6:51.50
JOHN KELLER CARL HAYNIE THOMAS WALKER
FRANK POWELL DAN UNDERBRINK MIKE YARROW
240-279
280-319
320-359
360-399
FREE = M E N *H* % xkkkokkkok ok ok k ok ok k k% ok k% ok k& ok k% ok k% ok k& ok k& ok k% ok k% ok k% ok k% ok %k k% ok %k ok %k ok k k ok x
200-239
240-279
07-26-98 11:12.83 280-319
JAMIE SHERMAN
ERIC DYBDAHL
08-23-13 9:56.95 320-359

DAN UNDERBRINK
KENNETH RICE



Frkxkxkxx RELAY 200 M.
72 - 99 PNA

DANIEL BALDERSON

DEBBIE FALSGRAF
100-119 PNA

PALOMA DINKEL

COLLEEN HEALY
120-159 PSM

PALOMA DINKEL

CHRIS CONROY
160-199 PNA

KIRK NELSON

DEBBIE GLASSMAN
200-239 PNA

LISA DAHL

DONALD GRAHAM
240-279 PNA

SCOTT LAUTMAN

SARAH WELCH
280-319 PNA

MURIEL FLYNN

GENE CROSSETT
320-359 PNA

LEE HOLM

JIM PENFIELD
360-399

Frkxkxkxkx RELAY 400 M.
72 - 99
100-119
120-159 PNA
ARNOLD KAS

SUSAN HIGINBOTHAM

160-199 PNA

RICHARD J SEIBERT

ELIZABETH KASSEN
200-239 PNA

CHARLOTTE DAVIS

ALAN BELL
240-279 PNA

WARREN KLEIST

RICK STAFFORD
280-319

320-359

360-399

Frkxkxkxx RELAY 800 M.
72 - 99

100-119

120-159 PNA
KAREENA KING
ERIC DYBDAHL
160-199 PNA
KAREENA KING
DEMPSEY DYBDAHL
360-399

FREE
08-23-92
TAMMI KEELER
STEPHEN FREEBORN
07-08-12 1:48
CEJIH YUNG
TODD DOHERTY

08-07-13 l:46.

CHARLOTTE DAVIS
CHRIS CHAPMAN

08-17-08 1:51.
JOHN WILLIAMS
LISA DAHL

08-10-06 1:50.

MARY LIPPOLD
RONALD JACOBS

08-17-08 2:10.

STEVEN PETERSON
SALLY DILLON

08-23-92 2:48
BETTY KERCHEVAL
WARREN KLEIST

08-23-92 3:46
MARION MUELLER
ALLAN SACHS

88

.54

44

63

44

87

.37

.53

_ MIXED khkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkrkk RELAY 200
1:55.

72 - 99 PNA
MARK LIST
YURIKO SATO
100-119 PNA
TREVER GRAY
JORDAN KING
120-159 PSM
CHRIS CHAPMAN
PALOMA DINKEL
160-199 PNA
SUSAN WETSTONE
LISA A DAHL
200-239 PNA
ZENA COURTNEY
SCOTT LAUTMAN
240-279 PNA
DONALD GRAHAM
CHARLOTTE M DAVIS
280-319 PNA
SUZANNE L DILLS
ALAN BELL
320-359 PNA
MARION MUELLER
JIM PENFIELD
360-399

FREE - MIXED ****xkkxkkxkhkxkhkxkkxkkx*xx RELAY 400
72 - 99
100-119
06-19-93 5:38.55 120-159
HEIDI SMITH
KRIS HISLOP
07-12-09 4:37.59 160-199
TAMARA A COULTER
KIRK E NELSON
07-11-10 4:24.95 200-239
LISA DAHL
RICK COLELLA
08-14-88 7:01.96 240-279
LEE HOLM
MAXINE CARLSON
280-319
320-359
360-399

FREE

07-30-00 11:54
THOMAS JOWETT
KAREN LEAHY

06-24-01 13:47

ERIC DYBDAHL
THOMAS JOWETT

.90

.64

200-239 PSM
SHANNON SINGER
MARY UNDERBRINK

240-279

280-319

320-359

M. MEDLEY
08-23-92
DANIEL BALDERSON
DEBBIE FALSGRAF
08-17-14
CHRIS CONROY
PALOMA DINKEL
08-07-13
CEJIH YUNG
CHARLOTTE DAVIS
07-08-12
TODD DOHERTY
KENNETH RICE
08-10-06
JON BACA
CHARLOTTE DAVIS
07-08-12
RICK COLELLA
DEBBIE A GLASSMAN
07-08-12
SARAH WELCH
GEORGE ROUDEBUSH
08-23-92
EVERETT CASSELL
LEE HOLM

M. MEDLEY

08-23-13
GARY CAMPEN
DAN UNDERBRINK

— MIXED * kK Kk kK kKK
2:04.

57

.99

.75

.98

.24

.44

— MIXED ****x**x*xkx*

— MIXED ***x*xkkkhkhhkrkhrhhhhrhrhhhhrhrhhhdrhrhhhdrhrhbhdrhrhbhdrhrhbrhrhrhhrdx

14:27.01



